
F L Y E R

1 Ultra Low profile 1.18mm height

2  Incorrect card insertion prevention

3 Card fly-out prevention 

4  Card detection switch

5  Easy inspection with exposed contact design

Specifications

Push-Push, Ultra Low Profile, nano SIM Card ConnectorKP13B Series
Height 1.18ｍｍ

Contact Resistance 100ｍΩ Max. 

Withstanding Voltage 500V AC for 1 minute

Mold Resistance 1,000MΩ Min. (500V DC)

Rated Current 0.5A

Rated Voltage 10V AC

Operating Temperature -30℃ to +85℃

Mating cycles 5,000 times

1.18mm
The world’s

Prevents card fly-outDimensions

*As push-push type
micro SIM card connector 

1.
18 Push

When a card is  
accidently  pushed 
out by a finger

Other suppliers’

Card pops up and 
flies out

KP13B

⇒ Holds nano SIM securely in place
Card does not fly out.

The world’s 
lowest profile

in its Class
1.18 mm

Features

*This product satisfies halogen free requirements defined
as 900ppm maximum chlorine.900ppm maximum bromine,
and 1500ppm maximum total of chlorine and bromine

・ RoHS compliant, Halogen-free product*

Unit : mm

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07

Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (7273)495-231

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89

Иваново (4932)77-34-06

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13

Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Россия +7(495)268-04-70      Казахстан +7(7172)727-132      Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47   
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F L Y E R

1 Low profile 1.12mm height

2 Designed to release card from the rear of the socket

3   Incorrect card insertion prevention 

4  Contact damage prevention 

5   Easy inspection with exposed contact design

Specifications

Push-Pull, Ultra Low Profile, nano SIM Card ConnectorKP13C Series
Height 1.12ｍｍ

Contact Resistance 100ｍΩ Max. 

Withstanding Voltage 500V AC for 1 minute

Mold Resistance 1,000MΩ Min. (500V DC)

Rated Current 0.5A

Rated Voltage 10V AC

Operating Temperature -30℃ to +85℃

Mating cycles 5,000 times

1.18mm
The world’s

Buckling prevention DesignDimensions

World-Class 
Low Profile
1.12 mm

Even if a finger touches contact, 
the double-contact design
prevents contact damage.

Main contact

Sub contact

Main contact

Double-contact Single-contact 

Risk of contact roll-up is 
reduced with sub-contact

Risk of deformation due to 
contact roll-up with a 
single contact design.

1.
12

*This product satisfies halogen free requirements defined
as 900ppm maximum chlorine.900ppm maximum bromine,
and 1500ppm maximum total of chlorine and bromine

・ RoHS compliant, Halogen-free product*

Features 

Unit : mm

※ Please contact Hirose’s sales representative 
prior to adopting the products to in-vehicle devices.
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F L Y E R

1  Low profile 1.12mm height

2   Designed to release card from the rear of the socket

3 Incorrect card insertion prevention 

4 Contact damage prevention 

5   Easy inspection with exposed contact design

Specifications

Push-Pull, Ultra Low Profile, nano SIM Card ConnectorKP13CH Series
Height 1.12ｍｍ

Contact Resistance 100ｍΩ Max. 

Withstanding Voltage 500V AC for 1 minute

Mold Resistance 1,000MΩ Min. (500V DC)

Rated Current 0.5A

Rated Voltage 10V AC

Operating Temperature -30℃ to +85℃

Mating cycles 5,000 times

1.18mm
The world’s

Buckling prevention DesignDimensions

Even if a finger touches contact, 
the double-contact design
prevents contact damage.

Main contact

Sub contact

Main contact

Double-contact Single-contact 

Risk of contact roll-up is 
reduced with sub-contact

Risk of deformation due to 
contact roll-up with a 
single contact design.

1.
12

*This product satisfies halogen free requirements defined
as 900ppm maximum chlorine.900ppm maximum bromine,
and 1500ppm maximum total of chlorine and bromine

・ RoHS compliant, Halogen-free product*

Features 

Unit : mm

※ Please contact Hirose’s sales representative 
prior to adopting the products to in-vehicle devices.
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F L Y E R

1 Easy to remove tray with eject pin 

2 Buckling prevention eliminates contact damage 

3 Enhanced retention force with dual side latches 

4 Card detection switch 

5    Easy inspection by exposed contact design 
Specifications

Bar-push Type with Tray, nano SIM Card ConnectorKP13TS Series
Height 1.45ｍｍ

Contact Resistance 100ｍΩ Max. 

Withstanding Voltage 500V AC for 1 minute

Mold Resistance 1,000MΩ Min. (500V DC)

Rated Current 0.5A

Rated Voltage 10V AC

Operating Temperature -30℃ to +85℃

Mating cycles 3,000 times

Features

Buckling prevention designDimensions

(Section A-A‘)

Main Contact

Tray Ejection
Sub Contact

A’

A

*Note : Tray is not included and
should be prepared by customers.

Dual-contact design allows the longer contact to reach 
tray first, and then the shorter contact smoothly moves 
along with it. 
When the tray passes on the main contact, 
there is no contact buckling. 

1.45

*This product satisfies halogen free requirements defined
as 900ppm maximum chlorine.900ppm maximum bromine,
and 1500ppm maximum total of chlorine and bromine

・ RoHS compliant, Halogen-free product*

Unit : mm

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07

Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (7273)495-231

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89

Иваново (4932)77-34-06

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13

Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15

Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
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